2 PS8794C              11/12/08
PI6C6612
3.3V Precision Audio Clock Synthesizer
X2
REF
VDD
GND
SELIN*

Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Packaging Mechanical: 16-pin TSSOP (L16)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type Operating Range
PI6C6612LE L Pb-free & Green 16-pin TSSOP Industrial
.193
.201
.047
max.
.002
.006
SEATING
 PLANE
.0256
BSC
.018
.030
.004
.008
 .252
 BSC
1
16
.169
.177
0.05
0.15
6.4
0.45
0.75
0.09
0.20
4.3
4.5
1.20
4.9
5.1
0.65 0.19
0.30
.007
.012
08-0298
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI6C2405A-1WEX  PI6CUA878NFE  PI6CUA878NFEX  PI6CV847LE  PI6C22510LEX  PI6C2401WEX  PI6C2410QE
  PI6CV855LE  PI6CUA877NFE  PI6C2410LE  PI6C6612LEX  PI6C2509-133LE  PI6C103HE  PI6CV855LEX
PI6C2509-133LEX  PI6C4511WEX  PI6C2404A-1WIEX  PI6CV857LKE  PI6C2409-1WEX  PI6C3Q993-5QEX
PI6C2404A-1WE  PI6C4512WE  PI6C2404A-1WEX  PI6C2502AWE  PI6C2404A-1WIE  PI6C2502AWEX